

## RESOLUTIONS

## OF THE

## ALL INDIA MUSLIM LEAGUE

From March 1940 to April 1941.

Published by

(Nawabzada) LIAQUAT ALI KHAN, M.A. (Oxon) M.L.A. (Central) Barrister-At-Law. Honorary Secretary. All India Muslim League.

## CONTENTS

•

Page.

1.	Working Committee Meeting Resolutions dated the 15th, 16th and 17th of June 1940 1
2.	Working Committee Meeting Resolutions dated the 31st of August & 1st & 2nd September 1940
3.	Working Committee Meeting Resolutions dated the 28th of September 1940 17
4.	Council Meeting Resolutions dated the 29th of September 1940
5.	Working Committee Resolution dated the 22nd of February 1941
6.	Council Meeting Resolutions dated the 23rd of February 1941 25
7.	Council Meeting Resolutions dated the 11th of April 1941
8.	Working Committee Resolutions dated the 12th of April 1941 33
9.	Madras Annual Session Resolution dated the 12th, 13th, 14th & 15th of April 1941 3E